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Monday 15Monday 15Monday 15Monday 15thththth Feb  Feb  Feb  Feb –––– Sunday 21 Sunday 21 Sunday 21 Sunday 21stststst Feb 2016 Feb 2016 Feb 2016 Feb 2016    
Venue 

 
Dates open Times  Activity                  Age 

Norbrook Youth Centre, 
Bordley walk,  
M23 0AR 

Thurs 18th  
 

7-9pm 
 

Football 
 

13-19 years 

Rack House Primary 
School, Yarmouth Drive, 
M23 0BT 
 

Mon 15th 
Tues 16th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th  
Fri 19th 

10.30-1.30 
10.30-1.30 
10.30-1.30 
10.30-1.30 
10.30-1.30 

Multi sports 
Multi sports 
Multi sports 
Multi sports 
Multi sports 

6-19 years 

The Wythenshawe Forum, 
Simonsway,  
M22 5RX 

Mon 15th 
Tues 16th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th  
Fri 19th 

10-12 & 2-4pm 
10-12 & 2-4pm 
10-12 & 2-4pm 
10-12 & 2-4pm 
10-12 & 2-4pm 

Teen Gym 
Teen Gym 
Teen Gym 
Teen Gym 
Teen Gym 

11-15 years 

Wythenshawe Sports & 
Cricket Club, Longley Lane, 
M22 4JF 

Tues 16th  6-8pm Cricket/table tennis/footy 13-19 years 

Newall Green High School, 
Greenbrow Road,  
M23 2SX 

Tues 16th 4-6pm Football 13-19 years 

The Wythenshawe Forum, 
Simonsway,  
M22 5RX 

Sat 20th Feb 5-8pm CITC Gym/swim/football  11-19 years 

ST Pauls,  
Firbank Road,  
M23 2YS 
 

Mon 15th 
Tues 16th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th  
Fri 19th 

10-12 
10-12 
10-12 
10-12 
10-12 

Rugby  
Rugby 
Rugby 
Rugby 
Rugby 

11-19 years 

Nacro,  
Wythenshawe Park,  
(Opposite the courtyard café) 

M23 0AB 

Sat 20th  9.30-3.30am Go-Ride & Orienteering 11-19 years 

WHP Lifestyle Centre,  
Portway,  
M22 1QW 

Mon 15th 
Weds 17th 
 

7-8pm 
7-8pm 
 

Multi-sports 
Football 
 

13-19 years 

The Hub, Benchill 
Community Centre, Benchill 
Road, M22 8EJ 

Mon 15th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th 

7-8pm 
7-8pm 
7-8pm 

Dodgeball 
Basketball 
Ball games 

11-19 years 

WBBA, 
Alpha House,  
Wavell Road,  
M22 5QZ 
 

Mon 15th 
Tues 16th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th  
Fri 19th 

12-4pm 
12-4pm 
2-6pm 
2-6pm 
1.30-5.30pm 

Martial arts/dodgeball 
Martial arts/dodgeball 
Martial arts/dodgeball 
Martial arts/dodgeball 
Martial arts/dodgeball 

6-12 years 

Royal Oak Community 
Centre, Brookcot Road, 
M23 1DU 

Mon 15th 
Tues 16th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th  

12-2pm 
10-12pm 
10-12pm 
12-2pm 

Multi-sports 
Multi-sports  
Multi-sports 
Multi-sports 

6-12 years 

City in the Community 
ST Pauls,  
Firbank Road,  
M23 2YS 
  

Mon 15th 
Tues 16th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th  
Fri 19th 

1.30-3.30pm 
1.30-3.30pm 
1.30-3.30pm 
1.30-3.30pm 
1.30-3.30pm 

Football 
Football 
Football 
Football 
Football 

6-14 years 

The Wythenshawe Forum, 
Simonsway,  
M22 5RX 

Mon 15th 
Tues 16th 
Weds 17th 
Thurs 18th  
Fri 19th 

Please see pool 
programme for Swim For 
All and Inflatable Fun 
sessions  

Swimming 
Swimming 
Swimming 
Swimming 
Swimming 

16 years and under 

WHP Lifestyle Centre, 
Portway,  
M22 1QW 

Mon 15th  
Fri 19th  

5-6pm 
5-6pm 

Dodgeball 
Indoor Football 

10-12 years 

 
For further information please contact Natalie on 07599496840 or n.taylor2@manchester.gov.uk. 

Please check availability with the centres, activities may alter slightly from above and some centres may charge a small admin fee so please check before arrival. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


