

<u>February Half Term Programme for 6 - 19 years</u> <u>Monday 15th Feb - Sunday 21st Feb 2016</u>

	Monay 10 1	ob Guilday 2 i	1002010	
Venue	Dates open	Times	Activity	Age
Norbrook Youth Centre, Bordley walk, M23 0AR	Thurs 18 th	7-9pm	Football	13-19 years
Rack House Primary School, Yarmouth Drive, M23 0BT	Mon 15 th Tues 16 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18 th Fri 19 th	10.30-1.30 10.30-1.30 10.30-1.30 10.30-1.30 10.30-1.30	Multi sports Multi sports Multi sports Multi sports Multi sports Multi sports	6-19 years
The Wythenshawe Forum, Simonsway, M22 5RX	Mon 15 th Tues 16 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18 th Fri 19 th	10-12 & 2-4pm 10-12 & 2-4pm 10-12 & 2-4pm 10-12 & 2-4pm 10-12 & 2-4pm	Teen Gym Teen Gym Teen Gym Teen Gym Teen Gym	11-15 years
Wythenshawe Sports & Cricket Club, Longley Lane, M22 4JF	Tues 16 th	6-8pm	Cricket/table tennis/footy	13-19 years
Newall Green High School, Greenbrow Road, M23 2SX	Tues 16 th	4-6pm	Football	13-19 years
The Wythenshawe Forum, Simonsway, M22 5RX	Sat 20 th Feb	5-8pm	CITC Gym/swim/football	11-19 years
ST Pauls, Firbank Road, M23 2YS	Mon 15 th Tues 16 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18 th Fri 19 th	10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12	Rugby Rugby Rugby Rugby Rugby	11-19 years
Nacro, Wythenshawe Park, (Opposite the courtyard café) M23 0AB	Sat 20 th	9.30-3.30am	Go-Ride & Orienteering	11-19 years
WHP Lifestyle Centre, Portway, M22 1QW	Mon 15 th Weds 17 th	7-8pm 7-8pm	Multi-sports Football	13-19 years
The Hub, Benchill Community Centre, Benchill Road, M22 8EJ	Mon 15 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18th	7-8pm 7-8pm 7-8pm	Dodgeball Basketball Ball games	11-19 years
WBBA, Alpha House, Wavell Road, M22 5QZ	Mon 15th Tues 16 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18 th Fri 19 th	12-4pm 12-4pm 2-6pm 2-6pm 1.30-5.30pm	Martial arts/dodgeball Martial arts/dodgeball Martial arts/dodgeball Martial arts/dodgeball Martial arts/dodgeball	6-12 years
Royal Oak Community Centre, Brookcot Road, M23 1DU	Mon 15th Tues 16 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18 th	12-2pm 10-12pm 10-12pm 12-2pm	Multi-sports Multi-sports Multi-sports Multi-sports	6-12 years
City in the Community ST Pauls, Firbank Road, M23 2YS	Mon 15 th Tues 16 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18 th Fri 19 th	1.30-3.30pm 1.30-3.30pm 1.30-3.30pm 1.30-3.30pm 1.30-3.30pm	Football Football Football Football	6-14 years
The Wythenshawe Forum, Simonsway, M22 5RX	Mon 15 th Tues 16 th Weds 17 th Thurs 18 th Fri 19 th	Please see pool programme for Swim For All and Inflatable Fun sessions	Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming	16 years and under
WHP Lifestyle Centre, Portway, M22 1QW	Mon 15 th Fri 19 th	5-6pm 5-6pm	Dodgeball Indoor Football	10-12 years

For further information please contact Natalie on 07599496840 or n.taylor2@manchester.gov.uk.

Please check availability with the centres, activities may alter slightly from above and some centres may charge a small admin fee so please check before arrival.

